#

10

1

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X
X

x

Chicago 20 gallon parts electric washer
Blackhawk 1/2 ton floor jack

gas powered leaf blower

Case IH 2 point 4 bottom plow

""" 3 bottom

4 metal Tonka toys

John Deere grain drill hydrolic lift

vintage oil lamp

big bales of brome grass net wrapped hay

7' 3 point bucket

gaming chair

Indian artifacts

plastic 8' Conoco gas sign

1200 red bricks

Price

$100
$100

$150
$150

20 each

$1,150

$30

60 per
$1,250

$100

$140

.30 each

Number

712-308-0903

660-215-8147

712-438-2198

402-800-4297

712-310-2808

712-789-2411

641-344-0651

641-344-2290

402-981-3554

712-303-0637

816-752-2194

Location
Stanton

Clarinda

Bedford

Council Bluffs

Clarinda

Griswold

Lenox

Creston

Braddyville

Westboro, MO



