

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	Chicago 20 gallon parts electric washer	\$100	712-308-0903	Stanton
		x	Blackhawk 1/2 ton floor jack	\$100		
2	x		gas powered leaf blower		660-215-8147	Clarinda
3		x	Case IH 2 point 4 bottom plow	\$150	712-438-2198	Bedford
		x	" " " 3 bottom	\$150		
4		x	4 metal Tonka toys	20 each	402-800-4297	Council Bluffs
5		x	John Deere grain drill hydraulic lift	\$1,150	712-310-2808	Clarinda
6		x	vintage oil lamp	\$30	712-789-2411	Griswold
7		x	big bales of brome grass net wrapped hay	60 per	641-344-0651	Lenox
		x	7' 3 point bucket	\$1,250		
8		x	gaming chair	\$100	641-344-2290	Creston
9	x		Indian artifacts		402-981-3554	
10		x	plastic 8' Conoco gas sign	\$140	712-303-0637	Braddyville
11		x	1200 red bricks	.30 each	816-752-2194	Westboro, MO
12						
13						
14						
15						